

TOLOWA DEE-NI' NATION

140 Rowdy Creek Road Smith River, CA 95567-9446 Tel.: (707) 487-9255 FAX: (707) 487-0930

ART. IV – Sec. $1 - \frac{\text{Registrar of Voters:}}{\text{Registrar of Voters:}}$ The Enrollment Clerk and/or a member of the Election Board shall serve as the Registrar of Voters for the Tolowa Indians of the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation.

ART. IV – Sec. 2 – <u>Registration Required</u>: An enrolled member must be registered with the Registrar of Voters in order to sign petitions and vote in the elections of the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation **An enrolled member must be registered prior to signing a petition, and must be registered no later than fifteen (15) days prior to the date of an election.**

ART. IV – Sec. 3 – <u>Registration Form</u>: Any enrolled member eighteen (18) years of age or older who wishes to sign a petition or vote in an election shall register by executing a Registration Form, providing their name, address, date of birth and signature. The name and mailing address of such members shall, upon verification of enrollment, be entered on the Tolowa Dee-ni' Nation Voter Registration List by the Registrar of Voters. Members shall be responsible for maintaining their current mailing address with the Registrar of Voters.

Therefore, if you are or will be 18 years of age or older by May 6, 2022 and you desire to vote in the next election, please complete the bottom portion of this sheet and return it to the above address at your earliest convenience.

	RI	EGISTRAR OF VOTER	RS		
Print in Ink		Print in Ink		Print in Ink	
AFFID	OAVIT OF REGIST	RATION – TOLOWA	DEE-NI' NA	ΓΙΟΝ	
() Mr. () Mrs. () Ms. () Miss					
	(First)	(Middle)	(1	Last)	
Residence Address:					
	(Nur	mber – Street – Apt./Ur	n. No.)		
City	Cour	nty	State	Zip Code	
Mailing Address: (If Diffe	rent)				
City	Cor	ınty	State	Zip Code	
Telephone No. ()		Date of Birth:			
I am an enrolled citizen of I hereby certify, under pen					
Sig	mature			Date	